A, suIATNTelng

?“"_“;ﬁ KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report Print Date : 05/07/2022  Print Time: 9:49:18
Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : 415 dyviinouaafiufinsdnsnlseoudneaouan  Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/9286/5286011415
Service Type : 02 umathiyBdwdou (Salary) Type: Credit

Effective Date: 05/07/2565

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID  DDARef. SMs Email
Bank A/C No. Name No.

1 006 9010899217 wHnTImuA fundun
2 006 9280056476 wamgaul tadau
3 006 9171182470 WWRNAY wasdund
4 006 9840196677 wnanandal wqun ﬂ'i t;’IMU ”/
5 006 9280356542 UIWUTINT W T i
6 006 9111772158 winadud waslszing
7 006 9866368955 unriyan ez
8 006 9110041842 urnETININ LA
9 006 9280021877 UHITITIM WU

10 006 9281309300 wnEwad  Snus

Grand Total

End of Report

Tran Amount
4,400.00
12,500.00
12,500.00
4,200.00
2,100.00
14,900.00
1,700.00
6,300.00
12,500.00

12,500.00
83,600.00



